OFFICE SE ONLY (Detument #) LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SE	RVICE, INC.	150	36	7
(Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE				
(Address)		30	00030614) -12/06/99010	13-2-
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-			-12/05/33010: *****78.75 *	10010 k***78.75
(City, State, Zip) (Phor	·			
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAH	ASSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY		
CORPORATION NAME(s) & I	OCUMENT NUMBI	ER(S) (if known):		,
1. ADVANCED (Corporation Name)	WEB SOLO		, INC.	
2. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
3			Service P.	
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	99	スフ · · · · ·
4. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)	250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	П
Walk in Rick up time	200	Certified Co	Ø₹ _1511 .	OMVE
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of	Status Status 29	J
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN	TS		
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A	., Officer/Director		•
Limited Liability	Change of Registere	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra		72	##
Other	Merger		99, SEC,	S
	1			
OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement	1,2/4	SECRETARY OF STATE	
	Trademark			
•	Other	E	xaminer's Initials	
CR2E031(9/92)		<u>L</u>		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

99 DEC -6 PM 12: 1
SECRETARY OF STAT
TALLAHASSEE FLORE

The undersigned Incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

	ARTICLE I NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
The name of the corpo	ration shall be:		
Advanc	ed Web Solutions, Inc		. =
The principal place of	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL Of business and mailing address of the second secon		<u> </u>
	8281 SW 44 Place		
- - -	Davie, FL 33328		n a
	ARTICLE III SHARES	er in de la comp etit de la competit de la competi	

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Leo Garcia	<u> </u>
8281 SW 44 Place	
Davie, F1 33328	

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

Leo Garcia	8281 SW 44 Place	Davie, FL 33328	·
		<u> </u>	·
		Company of the Compan	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u> </u>
	ARTICLE VI DIRECTOR(S	5)	
The name(s) and s Incorporation is (s	street address(es) of the director(s) to the street address(es) of the director(s) to the street are in the street are i	hese Articles of	
eo Garcia	8281 SW 44 Place	Davie, FL 33328	<u>:</u>
President			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	~		
			
		4	
The undersigned ithis 1210 day o	ncorporator(s) has (have) executed the	se Articles of Incorporation	
The undersigned i this 1210 day o	ncorporator(s) has (have) executed the petember 1999		
The undersigned i this <u>1210</u> day o	ncorporator(s) has (have) executed the petember 1999	se Articles of Incorporation Signature	
The undersigned i this 1210 day o	ncorporator(s) has (have) executed the petember 1999		
The undersigned i this <u>1210</u> day o	ncorporator(s) has (have) executed the petember 1999	Signature LLANGE IN CORRECT AND SIGNATURE OF C	
The undersigned i this <u>1210</u> day o	ncorporator(s) has (have) executed the perfect that the p	Signature LLANGE IN CORRECT AND SIGNATURE OF C	
this <u>12+1</u> day o	REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACC	Signature	S FOR
this 1210 day of the d	of December 1999	Signature	,I

REGISTERED AGENT